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Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
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6: Vam. Start the Day Brights. 0 District Weather Forecast .

8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9. 0 Saturday Morning session (AuntDaisy$.30 Boston Promenade Orchestra8.45 The Friendly Road session with theravellers
wat

2
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Celluloid Composition10.30 1ZB Happiness Club session11. O Mielachrino Strings11.15 Donald Peers
11.30 Luncheon Entree12. 0 Luncheon Variety12.30 p.m... Sports Postponements
Gardening session (John Henry)1.0 Variety Hour2.0 Sports Summary every Half Hour2.2 Priority Parade2.30 From A to Z in 2 Hours4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forécast
4,30 ports Summary e
‘Milestone Club (Thea).5. 0 Sunbeam session
6.30 Fairy Sisters

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Paramount Theatre Orchestra6.16. ‘The Sea Rover
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)
q tt) he Green Years30 akers of a New Land
7.45 Reserved8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What's New in Records

—

a Golden Colt
Fireside Memories
An Album
Saturday

Might
VarietyOut of the NightContent to be Crazy1ZB Evening RequestsClose down

223 oe inn
6.
4 a.m., Breakfast Sessio8.1 Sports Session ‘

9s 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
on F Leo Reisman’s Orchestra and Rudy
Gardening with SnowyHousewives’ Session (Marjorie)Keyboard Kapers
Variety
A Date with Dorothy Squires
Sports CancellationsModern Melodies
Bright Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Cancellations .

Sports Results Every. Halfhour
Play, Orchestra, Play
Sports SummaryAt the Console '
Songs to Remember 4

Polka Favourites
The Waters, Elsie and Doris
Light Music
Famous Dance Bands
Sports SummaryRadio RhythmNews from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)Treasure Island
Variety Half-hour
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EVENING’ PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musicai Parade
6.15 Sea Rover
6.30 Strict Tempo6.45 Sports session
zZ..-6 The Green Years
7.30 Makers of a New Land
7.45 Gems from Opera8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song
9. 0 Fireside Memories
9.15 Dick Robertson’s Orchestra and the
Ink Spots :

9.30 Melody Mix-Up
9.45 Music for Dancing10. 0 Records from Our Catalogues10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Cose down

3Z.B CHRISTCARURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oam. Start the Day to Music8. O Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Session9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisy
9.30 Light and Bright10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.156 Movie Magazine10.30 Saturday Wiorning Concert11. O All Time Successés
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. © Luncheon Session
12.15 p.m, Vegetable Growing12.30 Sports Cancellations1:2 Screén Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2.0 Sports Summaries
The Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian HarmonySwirl of the Kiit
Charlie Spivak and his Orchestra
Rise Stevens (mézzo-soprano)
Comedy Corner, featuring Leslieenson and Company ‘Piano Playtime
Variety Calls the Tune
Sports Summaryhildren’s session
Garden Circle
Kiddies’ \Concert
Bon John
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)Sports Results
The Green Years
Makers of a Néw Land
Heritage Hall
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Records?
Vanity Fair
Fireside Memories
Varicty Concert
Gus Gray, Special Correspondent
Buddy Clark
ZB Evening Requests
Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5- Music to Start the Day :
7.0 Tunes for the Early worm7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Whistle While You Wash8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music at Your Leisure
10. 0 The Mantovani Styie, with Vocal-ist Perry Como10.15 The tnkspdts
10.30 Variety Haif-Hour11. 0 Rhythm on Record
11.15 Three Hits and a Miss’
11.30 Sports Concellations
11.45 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Lunch Time Variety 41.46 Ethe! Smith (organist) with a
Vocalist 52.0 Sports Summary Every Half-Hour2.15 usic of the Season: Summer-
2.45 Popular Artists on Parade
3.15 ‘The Milt Harth, Trio and Waughn
Wionroe3.30 From the U.S.A, :
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Songs from Way Out WestThe Hoosier Hot Shots
_All Join in a Chorus
Children’s Hour (Peter)
Children’s Quiz
From the Book of Knowledge .
EVENING PROGRAMME
From Screen to Radio
The Sea RoverMusical Tapestry
Sports Results
The Green Years
Makers of a New Land
Melodies of treland: Dan Sullivan’s
hamrock Band and Phil Regan (tenor)
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Records
Tales from the Pen of Edgar Allanoe: Thou Art the

man (part 1)Doctor Mac
Popular Songs by Popular Artists
Ray Noble and his Orchestra
Comedy Corner with the Two

Leslies
10. 0 Felix Mendelssohn and his
Hewaiians P10.30 and 11.20 Dance Music from the
Town Hall
11.46 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down»

27, ' PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.,
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vam. Breakfast session
32 Local Weather Forecast
15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy).0 ood Morning Requests
-30 ith a Smile and a Song0. 0 Interlude on Strings0.15 Blithe Spirits0.30
aere
Farmer at the Organ

0.45 Red ingle
1. 0 Ninon Vallin and Andre Bauge
11.15 Variety Parade
11.30 Sports Cancellations
Vera Lynn
11.45 Strict Tempo
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening session
te Sports Summaries every Half-hour2. 1 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 Billy Cotton’s Orchestra8.0 Songs of the Prairie e
3.15 Piano Time with Baldwin and
Howard1 Variety RoundupN.Z. Artists
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A430 Complete Sports Summary4.45 Light and Bright5. 0 Tenor Time515 ixed Grill
5.30 estward Ho
5.45 Dick Haymds

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.15 Vocal Duéts
6 39 The New Mayfair Orchestra6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)fe eo Interlude: Drums of theNgombi7.15 Lilian Dole Affair
7.39 Mekers of » New Land: Marsden7.45 Lilt of the Waltz .
Rg. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Hichlichts of Hits
8.45 Family Favourites9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Phvthm in Retrospect9.32 Menewatu Swimming Champion~ships: Finals
10. 0 Close down

Trade hames apnenring in CommerciaiDivision nragrammes are published byarrangement-_-The Cockney comediennes, Elsie andDoris Waters provide the songs and
sketches for a light programme from2ZB at 3.45

aces wan*
Ray Noble is an English composerand conductor of dance music who has
made a reputation in America. Record-
ings by his orchestra will be broadeastfrom 4ZB at 9.30 p.m.

bo Bo Bs
An extraordinary knowledge of gar-
dens and be vrs is frriszed by theyoung members of the 3 Garden"
Circle, a broadcast of which will beheard from that station at 5 p.m.

Justlikegettingan
extrapair of stockings
FREE{

Sheersheavenly
Long

LasTTyice LuxIn
Dipped 222

Lux your stockings immediately after 88every wearing and whisk out harmful
perspiration before it has a chance to
weakendelicatethreads. Tests provethat
stockingswashedinLuxlast twiceaslong Tharsmonre664as when you use strong soaps, too hot
water;orharshwashingmethods like bar- Gs7e
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